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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:13pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SlickRichDaRuler 10 2 0 0.833 7-0 10-2 1728 1481 2299

KTuck 8 4 0 0.667 5-2 8-4 1654 1631 2077

Wan 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1681 1590 2158

FOH! 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1519 1564 1965

Fyah fi dat 2 10 0 0.167 0-8 2-10 1404 1756 1852

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE FACELESS MEN 7 5 0 0.583 4-3 7-5 1662 1669 2134

Steviejallday 7 5 0 0.583 3-4 6-5 1873 1557 2462

EURO GANG !! 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1468 1553 1878

Roll the Blount 5 7 0 0.417 4-3 5-6 1518 1592 1922

Lucky#12 4 8 0 0.333 3-4 4-8 1607 1699 2147

Total Points
Steviejallday 2462

SlickRichDaRuler 2299

Wan 2158

Lucky#12 2147

THE FACELESS MEN 2134

KTuck 2077

FOH! 1965

Roll the Blount 1922

EURO GANG !! 1878

Fyah fi dat 1852
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Keene 7 5 0 0.583 3-4 7-5 1651 1563 2066

TMoney 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 7-5 1506 1474 1875

Pick 6 6 6 0 0.500 6-2 6-6 1810 1701 2396

Al Williams 6 6 0 0.500 2-6 6-6 1506 1480 2104

MyPlayoffsEndedWeek11 4 8 0 0.333 2-5 4-8 1377 1606 1821

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

XtraBlak 8 4 0 0.667 6-1 8-3 1650 1570 2056

LivinMyBestLife 7 5 0 0.583 3-4 7-5 1606 1496 2092

Duke 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1552 1538 2041

First Klass Society 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 4-7 1486 1542 1993

RUKCESS 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1480 1676 1872

Total Points
Pick 6 2396

Al Williams 2104

LivinMyBestLife 2092

Keene 2066

XtraBlak 2056

Duke 2041

First Klass Society 1993

TMoney 1875

RUKCESS 1872

MyPlayoffsEndedWeek11 1821
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